L030000aaa53

*		
(Re	questor's Name)	
_		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
·		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL
_		_
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(•
(Dc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,
		VIII /
	Office Uses Cont	THE T
	Office Use Onl	, MM



900020678839

98/36 99--01079--035 **160.00

OS JUN 16 MH 10: 47
SECRETARY SEPTIMENTAL

June 11, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 (850) 245-6051

Dear Sir or Madam:

Below is the necessary information for filing for a Florida Limited Liability Company pursuant to Chapter 608.

Applicant Name: Akarin Ross Weatherford

Limited Liability Company Name: Santa's Ranch LLC

Address: 7867 Falling Leaf Pl Melbourne, FL 32940

Daytime Phone: (321) 917-2283

Item	Fee	
Filing Fee for Articles of Organization	\$100.00	
Designation of Registered Agent	\$25.00	
Certified Copy	\$30.00	
Certificate of Status	\$5.00	
Total:	\$160.00	

Sincerely,

Akarin Ross Weatherford

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Santa's Ranch LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 7867 Falling Leaf Pl

Melbourne, FL 32940

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jack A. Weatherford			HAZ SE	
	Name		116 1368	
	207 Buck Drive NE		107	
	Florida street address (P.0	O. Box NOT acceptable)	AMID: 47	
	Fort Walton Beach	FL 32548	¥ =	
City, State, and Zip		, and Zip	9 7	
liability company at t registered agent and statutes relating to th accept the obligation (An	the place designated in this certagree to act in this capacity. It is proper and complete performs of my position as registered a Registered Age additional article must be additional	ed if an effective date is requested orized representative of a member. 8(3), Florida Statutes, the execution formation under the penalties of perjury	intment as e provisions of a iliar with and 608, F.S.	
	Akarin Ross V	Veatherford		
	Typed or printe	d name of signee	· ,	
	Filing Fee	s:		

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)